

Summary of Quotations

Commodity: 34034 & 340/34

Date:

3/7/2023

Category: Fire Protection and Equipment

Requisition No:

EXTENDED TO:

Agency: Fire Station

Bid Opening:

3/7/2023

or

F.O.B:

Closing Date

Delivery Requirements:

Purchase Period:

Sealed Bid  Price Inquiry  Definite Quantities

NAMES OF VENDORS

North America Fire Equipment  
Co., Inc.

BGS, LLC

JONAH'S ENTERPRISES INC

Casco Industries, Inc

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0001	FireFighting Helmets per the attached specification dated August 2020 Glossy White	300	EACH	no bid		346		401.39		406			
0002	FireFighting Helmets per the attached specification dated August 2020 BLACK MATTE	300	EACH			314		401.39		361			
0003	Replacement 6" Leather Front	300	EACH			42		62.96		45			
0004	Replacement leather brow pad	300	EACH			45		20.05		52			
0005	Replacement face shield	300	EACH			69		17.51		83			
0006	Replacement hardware	300	EACH			17		25.80		57			
0007	Replacement retro-reflective trim	300	EACH			23		16.16		28			
0008	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 5	25	EACH			398		503.10		544			
0009	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 5 1/2	25	EACH			398		503.10		544			

**ORIGINAL**

Summary of Quotations

NAMES OF VENDORS

Commodity: 34034 & 340/34

Date:

3/7/2023

Category: Fire Protection and Equipment

Requisition No:

EXTENDED TO:

Agency: Fire Station

Bid Opening:

3/7/2023

or

F.O.B:

Closing Date

Delivery Requirements:

Purchase Period:

Sealed Bid  X Price Inquiry  X Definite Quantities

*North America Fire Equipment  
Co., Inc.*

*BGS, LLC*

*JONAH'S ENTERPRISES INC*

*Casco Industries, Inc*

0010	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 6	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0011	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 6 1/2	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0012	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 7	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0013	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 7 1/2	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0014	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 8	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0015	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 8 1/2	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0016	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 9	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		

**ORIGINAL**

Summary of Quotations

Commodity: 34034 & 340/34

Date:

3/7/2023

Category: Fire Protection and Equipment

Requisition No:

EXTENDED TO:

Agency: Fire Station

Bid Opening:

3/7/2023

or

F.O.B:

Closing Date

Delivery Requirements:

Purchase Period:

NAMES OF VENDORS

*North America Fire Equipment  
Co., Inc.*

*BGS, LLC*

*JONAH'S ENTERPRISES INC*

*Casco Industries, Inc*

Sealed Bid  Price Inquiry  Definite Quantities

0017	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 9 1/2	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0018	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 10	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0019	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 10 1/2	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0020	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 11	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0021	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 11 1/2	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0022	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 12	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0023	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 12 1/2	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		

**ORIGINAL**

Summary of Quotations

Commodity: 34034 & 340/34

Date:

3/7/2023

Category: Fire Protection and Equipment

Requisition No:

EXTENDED TO:

Agency: Fire Station

Bid Opening:

3/7/2023

or

F.O.B:

Closing Date

Delivery Requirements:

Purchase Period:

Sealed Bid  Price Inquiry  Definite Quantities

NAMES OF VENDORS

*North America Fire Equipment  
Co., Inc.*

*BGS, LLC*

*JONAH'S ENTERPRISES INC*

*Casco Industries, Inc*

0024	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 13	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0025	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 13 1/2	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0026	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 14	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0027	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 14 1/2	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0028	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 15	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0029	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 15 1/2	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		
0030	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 16	25	EACH			398		503.10		544		

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations

NAMES OF VENDORS

Commodity: 34034 & 340/34

Date:

3/7/2023

Category: Fire Protection and Equipment

Requisition No:

EXTENDED TO:

Agency: Fire Station

Bid Opening:

3/7/2023

or

F.O.B:

Closing Date

Delivery Requirements:

Purchase Period:

Sealed Bid  Price Inquiry  Definite Quantities

<i>North America Fire Equipment Co., Inc.</i>	<i>BGS, LLC</i>	<i>JONAH'S ENTERPRISES INC</i>	<i>Casco Industries, Inc</i>	
---	-----------------	--------------------------------	------------------------------	--

0031	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL MEN SIZE 16 1/2	25	EACH			blank	503.10	544		
0032	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL WOMEN SIZE 5	10	EACH			398	449.10	544		
0033	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL WOMEN SIZE 5 1/2	10	EACH			398	449.10	544		
0034	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL WOMEN SIZE 6	10	EACH			398	449.10	544		
0035	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL WOMEN SIZE 6 1/2	10	EACH			398	449.10	544		
0036	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL WOMEN SIZE 7	10	EACH			398	449.10	544		
0037	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL WOMEN SIZE 7 1/2	10	EACH			398	449.10	544		

**ORIGINAL**

Summary of Quotations

Commodity: 34034 & 340/34

Date:

3/7/2023

Category: Fire Protection and Equipment

Requisition No:

EXTENDED TO:

Agency: Fire Station

Bid Opening:

3/7/2023

or

F.O.B:

Closing Date

Delivery Requirements:

Purchase Period:

Sealed Bid  X Price Inquiry  X Definite Quantities

NAMES OF VENDORS

North America Fire Equipment  
Co., Inc.

BGS, LLC

JONAH'S ENTERPRISES INC

Casco Industries, Inc

0038	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL WOMEN SIZE 8	10	EACH			398		449.10		544		
0039	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL WOMEN SIZE 8 1/2	10	EACH			398		449.10		544		
0040	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL WOMEN SIZE 9	10	EACH			398		449.10		544		<u>ORIGINAL</u>
0041	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL WOMEN SIZE 9 1/2	10	EACH			398		449.10		544		
0042	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL WOMEN SIZE 10	10	EACH			398		449.10		544		
0043	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL WOMEN SIZE 10 1/2	10	EACH			398		449.10		544		
0044	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL WOMEN SIZE 11	10	EACH			398		449.10		544		

Summary of Quotations

Commodity: 34034 & 340/34

Date:

3/7/2023

Category: Fire Protection and Equipment

Requisition No:

EXTENDED TO:

Agency: Fire Station

Bid Opening:

3/7/2023

or

F.O.B:

Closing Date

Delivery Requirements:

Purchase Period:

Sealed Bid  Price Inquiry  Definite Quantities

NAMES OF VENDORS

North America Fire Equipment  
Co., Inc.

BGS, LLC

JONAH'S ENTERPRISES INC

Casco Industries, Inc

0045	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL WOMEN SIZE 11 1/2	10	EACH			398		449.10		544		
0046	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL WOMEN SIZE 12	10	EACH			398		449.10		544		<b>ORIGINAL</b>
0047	FIRE FIGHTING BOOTS HAIX FIRE EAGLE AIR OR APPROVED EQUAL WOMEN SIZE 12 1/2	10	EACH			blank		449.10		544		
Vendors		TOTAL AMOUNT										
Advertise ( ) Bid Bond ( ) Ins ( )		CASH DISCOUNT										
Special Conditions		NET AMOUNT										
Buyer	Date	DELIVERY										

Recommendations / Comments:

---



---



---